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ALL THIS AND MORE
900 Large home, 100 years phus, 3/4 of
n acre, south of Lower Base Line, huge

kitichen, man floor mundry, gardens,
and more  Call Dave Addeon tocey
M-G295

7+ ACRES ZONED R1

Check this one out if you are
00K for investments, maybe a
possibiity of a 190 x 45 ft. comer
commercial on this, For more
dgetalls please ask for Stewart
Haddon M-9262

. NIPISSING ROAD
MILTON

oind/Comm Plaza at Thompson
Rd. 27,600 sq. ft. Now ready
to lease from $8.00 p.s.f
Call: Lawrie Given

| QUICK POSSESSION POSSIBLE

Upgraded broadioom upsetairs
Basemert mady 1o fineh 2 pc powder room
mamn floor A great opportunty for a first
buyer Only $155 900 Cal Lavwne Given
MO-03
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SHOWN WITH PRIDE!!
You've just run out of reasons o rent! 3
bedroom townhouse Ilocated in
Georgetown, 2 bathrooms and one
month old dishwasher are included
Listed at $159,900. Call today!! Mike

Mangotich 873-4729. MO-27

PEACEFUL & PICTURESQUE
169" x 192' building lot nestied amid the
quiet homes of this tranquil village,

$06.900 wil purchase. Say ‘Good Buy*
10 the hustie and bustie. Now you can
build the home of your dreams. Call
Dave Adcison B76-1156 or (Tor. Line)
826-6390 M-028

FOUR BEDROOM $189,800.
This lovely home features 4 bdrms
Dathe. c room. frepiace. eat-n Wichern b
diehwasher, large lot' garage on a court n
Miton Wont last at $189 800 so call now
Murel Tucker 8768-1156 MO-18

~ PARAMOUNT
Hresents this pace setting home in an
approved medentml detnct leveh upgrades 10
sull the moest dlecrMminating Aturetic with more
than the ordinary Awaite your inspection
Listed at $950 D00 00 Cal Eva Gooding
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CAPTIVATING
you & selective Duyer? Style your ile win
nepinng home Uncrowded private yard
or the growng family, et yoursell with the
ground pool and meticulously mentaned
Come on over, you'l be giad you dhd
d st $229 900 Call Bva Gooding WO-6
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A DREAM COME TRUE

Make your deeam a reality » the new J boarm 2

storey home axhibitng ol the featums reguired of
a rurel sxecutive lestyle Fealures whoeh nclude

Jlormal iving & dining roome. masn floor famiy

foom. rge country ichen master ensute with
whrbool tub. 2nd floor lsundry ™ den or 4th
bdrm | finshed basement oversZzed double
garage. qualty finshings thruout Al on a halt
acre Ol ust mnutes from 40' Exceptiond value
al S374900 Coll Lawre Gven today M-8274

On this spacious Tmberiea home Features
nclude four badrmas . eal-in kit with walkout
FP n ivng room, finished bemt with bar &
yce space snge Car garage, pleasng decor
convenient court location Reduced to

$189 900 Cal Gis Crandord M5 1
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PICTURE PERFECT

100.'R

¥ ROYAL CITY REALTY

3 bedroom, 2 bathroom sxcellent buy
Beautifully decorated with upgraded
broadioom and fooring Newly rnetalied certral
air For appointment please call Carcle D
Buodworth 878-8545 MO-26

UNIQUE INVESTMENT

A conference centre cperahon n the heart of

hv‘mmmmh
Bruce Trad This exciusive property @ on 43
acres and has the potental 1o become &

retreal for corporate development It offers
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ROOM TO MOVE
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Al you have to do wmove in. Thia 3 bdmn
backepit 8 finehed 1P 10 bottom. The eat-n
kit overiocks the famiy ™ thatl s compilete
with a brick fvepiace Ao fsatured » an exia
bdrm. with a 2 pc ensute on the Dwer evel
Bert Davis. 878-1156 MO-21

Thee 4 borm offers you & The oom you need
An sel - Wichen w/'walout 10 the lly enced
red/ yard that @ compiete with an nground
pool and dving board A firsshed Dasement
w/aundry room . plenty of new broadoom and
much mome. Pert Dave 876- 1156 MO- 20

New custom home on 2 acre ot south of
Hewood Many custom features include
wooded ot with pond, country kachen with
Jon-Air stove, 2 baths with Jacuzzi tube,
freplace in great om Hoss Runnalle 878-
643/ \ M-017

Talung a ook at this refreshing residence
Home s where the heart s n the splendicdly
decorated condomenium. The miess Ngh on my
bt a peek! Youl be thankiu Listed o
$156.900 00. Cal Eva Gooding MO- 7
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Quality and comfort are offered in this 4
bedroom home From the ichen with s bult
in apphances and solid oak cabinets
Upgraded windows, central vac, &F, slscronc
ar Cleaner, st 10 name & fow axtrae Cal now
for your private showing. John (J P) Pears
876- 1158, 24 v pager Priced st $279 800
M-8235

When nvested n thee legal duplex whech »
centrally located n Milton Two apartments.
ore 2 bedwom and one 3 bedroom Proftable
rwvestment for the erterpresng person  Askung
$215.000 Call for more detals John (J P)
Peare 876- 1158 24 howr pager MO-12

gorgeous 200" x 105° lot on Applsby Line
eat-in kitchen, famdy room with rviting
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878-3790

DEMAND THE BEST
Q4 ONTARIO ST. N., MILTON
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876-1156
TOR. LINE 826-6390
24 HR. ANSWERING SERVICE

MILTON MOUNT FOREST ORANGEVILLL
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